s Dermatology/Cosmetic Laser Associates of La Jolla

‘é; 7630 Fay Avenue
% ' La Jolla, California 92037 Laser/ITPL Progress Note
X 858.459.7011
% www.spa-ind.com
- DAN CLOSE f
l
First Visit 7 Follow-Up i~
Topical Anesthesia  Local Anesthesia .
l Topical ALA I Ultrasound Gel I~
Vasculight IPL 7~ | Quantum QS Yag ™ | V-Star 595 PDL, I Cynergy PDL I CoolTouch 111 I~
CoolTouch Varia I Relume i~ Light Sheer ™ Apogee 755 nm I~ Affirm 7
Lumenis 1 IPL ® | Wavelight Ruby I~ Red Light 7 Blue Light 7 Gentle Waves I~
— {2
3.5/3.5/20 16 63
Faog-FFL o%0 4.0/4.0/10 2] on 28
Face Blu-U 15 min
Face Red - Jite 9: 41

Recovery gel

Cold packs Other: [ Spf

Pt given post care instructions
Pt advised of strict sun avoidance 24 — 36 hours

The patient tolerated the procedure well. Possible short and Jong-term side effects were discussed to the
patient’s satisfaction. Post-operative care was reviewed.,

I Week T 2 Weeks I~ 1 Month 7 Asneeded ™ |7 Other:

The patient was invited to contact Dr. Keel at any time earlier should the need arise:

| OntheDater

| cCammann MA 10/1/2008

| -




.Spa MD

Jtient Financial History - CLOSE, DAN

Description

58209 - CLOSE, DAN

7/17/2009
7/17/2009

7/17/2009
7/17/2009

12/19/2008
12/19/2008

12/19/2008

12/19/2008

12/19/2008

12/19/2008

< 19/2008

12/19/2008

12/19/2008

12/19/2008

12719/2008

12/19/2008

12/19/2008

12/19/2008

12/19/2008

12/19/2008

*2/19/2008
=

12/19/2008

BILL - Obagi- Condition &
Enhance System
Charge - () Obagi- Condition
& Enhance System
Payment - For Obagi-
Condition & Enhance System-
Ly
Payment - For Obagi-
Condition & Enhance System-
lly
BILL - Obagi Elastiderm Eye
Cream
Charge - () Obagi Elastiderm
Eye Cream
Payment - For Obagi
Flastiderm Eye Cream 12/19
ct
Charge - () Vitaphenol Daily
Defense Cream
Payment - For Obagi
Flastiderm Eye Cream 12/19
ct
Charge - () Robe-
Whisperlite Ivory
Payment - For Obagi
Flastiderm Eye Cream 12/19
ct
Charge - () Skin Nourishing
Milk Bath
Payment - For Obagi
Elastiderm Eye Cream 12/19
ct
Charge - () Pro- Collagen
Hand & Nail Cream
Payment - For Obagi
Flastiderm Eye Cream 12/19
ct
Charge - () Ti-Silc SPF 60-
Tinted
Payment - For Obagi
Elastiderm Eye Cream 12/19
ct
Charge - () lllume- Eggnog
Latte
Payment - For Obagi
Elastiderm Eye Cream 12/19
ct
Charge - () Lipprication-
Rum Butter
Payment - For Obagi
Elastiderm Eye Cream 12/19
ct
Charge - () Thermal Spring
Water 150ml}

Doctor Charges
Sales, House $272.75
Sales, House

Sales, House

Sales, Erﬁp]oye $44.18
Sales, Employe

Sales. Employe $61.42
Sales, Employe

Sales, Employe $54.95
Sales, Employe

Sales. Employe $46.94
Sales, Employe

Sales, Employe $36.20
Sales. Employe

Sales, Employe $21.33
Sales, Employe

Sales, Employe $18.10
Sales, Emiploye

Sales. Employe $8.73
Sales, Employe

Sales, Employe $7.11

LPayments

$127.02

$145.73

$44.18

$61.42

$54.95

346.94

$36.20

$21.33

$18.10

$8.73

Adijustments

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

June Hill
Page 1 of 4

Print Date: 8/18/2009

Refunds

$0.00

$0.00

'$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Balance

$0.00

£0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00



+Spa MD

stient Financial History - CLOSE, DAN

e
12/19/2008
12/19/2008
12/19/2008
12/19/2008
12/19/2008
12/19/2008

12/19/2008
12/19/2008

12/19/2008
12/19/2008
12/19/2008
12/19/2008
12/19/2008
12/19/2008
12/19/2008
12/19/2008

12182008
12/18/2008

12/19/2008
12/18/2008
12/19/2008
12/18/2008
12/19/2008
1271872008
12/19/2008
12/18/2008
12/19/2008

12/13/2008

Description
Payment - For Obagi
Elastiderm Eye Cream 12/19
ct
BILL - Ice Cool Foaming
Shave Gel
Charge - () Robe- Ultimate
Black M
Payment - For Ice Cool
Foaming Shave Gel 12/19 CT
Charge - () Devils Mint Body
Scrub
Payment - For Ice Cool
Foaming Shave Gel 12/19 CT
Charge - () Vemma- 320z

Payment - For Ice Cool
Foaming Shave Gel 12/19 CT
Charge - () Obagi Healthy
Skin Protection 35
Payment - For Ice Cool
Foaming Shave Gel 12/19 CT
Charge - () Ice Cool Foaming
Shave Gel
Payment - For Ice Cool
Foaming Shave Gel 12/19 CT
Charge - () Clinique Dry Spot
Balm
Payment - For Ice Cool
Foaming Shave Gel 12/19 CT
Charge - () Illume- Black
Amber & Lavender
Payment - For Ice Cool
Foaming Shave Gel 12/19 CT
BILL - Robe- Ultimate Black
Charge - () Clenziderm
Starter Set Normal to Dry
Payment - For Robe-
Ultimate Black 12/19 ct
Charge - () Robe- Ultimate
Black FOR GARRETT
Payment - For Robe-
Ultimate Black 12/19 ct
Charge - () Post Shave
Recovery Mask
Payment - For Robe-
Ultimate Black 12/19 ct
Charge - () Ice Cool Foaming
Shave Gel
Payment - For Robe-
Ultimate Black 12/19 ct
Charge - () Broad Spectrum
Sunscreen SPF 30
Payment - For Robe-
Ultimate Black 12/19 ¢t
Charge - () Vemma- Shot

Doctor
Sales, Employe

Sales, Employe
Sales, Employe
Sales, Employe
Sales, Employe

Sales, Employe
Sales, Employe

Sales, Employe
Sales, Employe
Sales, Employe
Sales, Employe
Sales, ;Employe
Sales. Employe

Sales, Employe

Sales, Employel. i

Sales, Employe
Salgs, Employe
Sales. Employe
Sales, Employe
Sales, Employe
Sales. Employe
Sales, Employe
Sales, Employe
Sales, Employe
Sales, Employe

Sales, Employe

Charges

361.42

$35.56

$31.03

$27.15

$21.98

$15.52

$12.28

$76.29

$61.42

$31.03

$21.98

$16.70

$7.76

Payments

$7.11

$61.42

335.56

$31.03

$27.15

$21.98

$15.52

$76.29

$61.42

$31.03

$21.98

$16.70

Adjustments

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

June Hill
Page 2 of 4

Print Date: 8/)8/2009

$0.00

$0.00

80.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

F0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

30.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.60

$0.00



+Spa MD

4tient Financial Ristory - CLOSE, DAN

Jate
- 12/19/2008

12/18/2008
12/19/2008

12/18/2008
12/18/2008

12/19/2008
12/18/2008
12/19/2008
12/18/2008
12/19/2008

12/18/2008

12/19/2008
12/18/2008
2/19/2008

<

12/18/2008
12/19/2008

12/18/2008
12/19/2008
12/18/2008
1 i/ 19/2008
12/18/2008
12/19/2008
12/18/2008
12/19/2008
12/18/2008
12/18/2008
12/19/2008

-
12/18/2008

Description
Payment - For Robe-
Ultimate Black 12/19 ct
Charge - () Back Acne Spray
Payment - For Robe-
Ultimate Black 12/19 ct
BILL - Robe- Whisperlite Sage
Charge - () Vanilla Ginger
Body Scrub
Payroent - For Robe-
Whisperlite Sage 12/19 ct
Charge - () Exotic Frangipani
Moni Shower Cream
Payment - For Robe-
Whisperlite Sage 12/19 ct
Charge - () Obagi Elastiderm
Eye Cream
Payment - For Robe-
Whisperlite Sage 12/19 ct
Charge - () Robe-
Whisperlite Sage FOR
DONNA
Payment - For Robe-
Whisperlite Sage 12/19 ct
Charge - () Exotic Island
Flower Body Balm
Payment - For Robe-
Whisperlite Sage 12/19 ct
Charge - () Lip Revive
Payment - For Robe-
Whisperlite Sage 12/19 ct
Charge - () Hlume-
Watercress
Payment - For Robe-
Whisperlite Sage 12/19 ¢t
Charge - () Vitaphenol Daily
Defense Cream
Payment - For Robe-
Whisperlite Sage 12/19 ct
Charge - () Vitaphenol Daily
Cleanser
Payment - For Robe-
Whisperlite Sage 12/19 ct
Charge - () Thermal Spring
Water 150ml
Payment - For Robe-
Whisperlite Sage 12/19 ct
BILL - Robe- Whisperlite
Ivory
Charge - () Obagi Elastiderm
Eye Cream
Pavment - For Robe-
Whisperlite Ivory 12/19 ct
Charge - () Robe-
Whisperlite Ivory FOR
KRISTIN

Doctor
Sales, Employe

Sales, Employe
Sales. Employe

Sales, Employe

Sales. Employe

Sales, Employe

Sales, Employe

Sales. Employe

Sales, Employe

Sales, Employe

Sales. Employe

Sales, Employe

Keel, Doug

Sales, Employe

Sales. Employe

Sales, Employe

$18.10

$22.63

$25.86

$44.18

$54.95

$32.33

$16.81

$12.93

$61.42

$29.09

$11.85

$61.42

$54.95

Payments

$7.76

$18.10

$22.63

$25.86

$44.18

$54.95

$32.33

$16.81

$12.93

361.42

$29.09

$11.85

$61.42

Adjustments
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

June Hill
Page 3 of 4

Print Date: 8/18/2009

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

50.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00



4Spa MD

atient Financial History - CLOSE, DAN

£
13/19/2008

12/18/2008
12/19/2008
12/18/2008
12/19/2008
12/18/2008
12/19/2008
12/18/2008
12/19/2008
12/18/2008
12/19/2008
12/18/2008
*2/19/2008
121872008
12/19/2008
11/14/2008
11/14/2008

11/14/2008

10/1/2008
10/1/2008

10/1/2008

Description
Payment - For Robe-
Whisperlite Ivory 12/19 ct
Charge - () Fruit Active
Rejuvenating Mask
Payment - For Robe-
Whisperlite Ivory 12/19 ct
Charge - () Vanilla Ginger
Body Scrub
Payment - For Robe-
Whisperlite Ivory 12/19 ct
Charge - () Sun FX Body
Wash
Payment - For Robe-
Whisperlite Ivory 12/19 ct
Charge - () Sun FX Summers
Secret
Payment - For Robe-
Whisperlite Ivory 12/19 ct
Charge - () Sun FX Body
Butter
Payment - For Robe-
Whisperlite Ivory 12/19 ct
Charge - {) DYG- Liptox-
Starlet
Payment - For Robe-
Whisperlite Ivory 12/19 ct
Charge - () Illume- Red
Moroccan Spice
Payment - For Robe-
Whisperlite Ivory 12/19 ct
BILL - Obagi Healthy Skin
Protection 35 )
Charge - () Obagi Healthy
Skin Protection 35
Payment - For Obagi
Healthy Skin Protection 35%-
lly
BILL - Laser, Blue Light -
Metvixia

Doctor
Sales, Employe

Sales, Employe
Sales, Employe
Sales, Employe
Sales, Employe
Sales, Employe
Sales, Employe
Sales, Employe
Sales, Employe
Sales, Employe
Sales, Employe
Sales, Employe
Saleg, Employe
Sales, Employe

Sales, Employe

Sales, Employe

Sales, House

Charge - (A9270-36) Laser, Keel, Doug
Blue Light
Charge - (96567) Keel. Doug
photodynamic therapy -
metvixia
Patient Totals:

$28.45

$22.63

$18.10

$23.92

$21.98

$16.81

$12.93

$27.15

$0.00

$0.00

$1,610.32

Payments

$54.95

$28.45

$22.63

$18.10

$23.92

$21.98

$16.81

$12.93

$27.15

$1,610.32

Adjustments
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

June Hill
Page 4 of 4

Print Date: 8/18/2009

Refunds
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Balance

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

50.00
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~Appointments ‘
: ¥
Date Start Time Resource Purpose
CLOSE, DAN
Followup
10/24/2008 11:15AM  Dr. Keel Lesion/Cyst/Nevus
bb cc today
Office Procedure
10/1/2008  3:00PM  Dr. Palm PDT
Metvixia tx # 1bb cc 09/26
10/1/2008 3:00 PM Teresa PDT
Metvixia tx # 1bb cc 09/26 Screening visti and photos.
10/1/2008 3:45PM Dr. Keel PDT
Metvixia tx # 1bb cc 09/26
10/1/2008 4:45PM Dr. Keel PDT
Metvixia tx # 1bb cc 09/26
Research
10/8/2008 12:00 PM Teresa * RESEARCH PATIENT *
PDT-Metvixia study. day 3 photos and assessm. bb TS
10/8/2008 12:00 PM Dr. Palm _ * RESEARCH PATIENT *
PDT-Metvixia study. day 3 photos and assessm. bb TS
11/19/2008 11:15AM  Teresa * RESEARCH PATIENT *

Metvixia Study. day 30 pics and assess. ;

Home Phone
(G00) 000-0000

(000) 000-0000
(000) 000-0000
(000) 000-0000

(000) 000-0000

(000) 0600-0000
(000) 000-0000

(000) 000-0000

June Hill
Page 1 of |
Printed On: 8/18/200¢

Status

Out

Pending

Pending



