

CCammann, MA

Dermatology/Cosmetic Laser Associates of La Jolla 7630 Fay Avenue La Jolla, California 92037 858.459.7011

Laser/IPL Progress Note

Dr. Keel

· ·	www.spa-md.com							
Patient Name:	DAN <u>CLOS</u> E	3		Ages		Date of B	irth;	
Date of Visit:	10/1/2008	Time	of Visit;	3:45 PM		First Visit 17	Follow-Up T	
Diagnosis:	Sun damage Face					Pho	ographs Taken. 📆	
rivereament.	Topical Aposthosis I I I I I							
Metvixia applied at Laser/FPL System	4:11pm			and a second				
	Τ.		l de la company					
Vasculight IPL	Quantum QS	Yag F	V-Star 595	5 PDL T	Cyn	ergy PDL	CoolTouch III	
CoolTouch Varia	Relume 1		Light Sh	neer 「	Apogee 755 nm		Affirm 「	
Lumenis 1 IPL 🔽	Wavelight Rul	by 「	Red Lig	ght 🔽	Blue Light 🔽		Gentle Waves	
Treatment Site	Spot Size	Pulse	Duration	Fluer				
rreatment site	(mm)		(ms)	(J/en		Dynamic Cooling Lev	Total Pulses/ el # Passes	
Face - IPL	560		/3.5/20 /4.0/10	16 21		On	63 28	
Face						Blu-U	15 min	
Face						Red - lite	9: 41	
Post-op Dressing:	Cold packs	Om			Po	est-op Meds:	Recovery gel Spf	
Post-op Notes:	Pt given post of advised of s	care ins	structions	e 24 36 1	2011-0			
The patient tolerated patient's satisfaction	the procedure	well. P	ossible sho	rt and lone		side effects wer	re discussed to the	
Follow-Up								
Day [I Week			1 Month	1	s need		ner:	
The patient was invit	ed to contact D	r. Keel	at any time	e earlier she	ould th	e need arise.		
Franscribed by:		n the	Date:			For		

10/1/2008

June Hill

Page 1 of 4 Print Date: 8/18/2009

tient Financial History - CLOSE, DAN

· ·	Description	<u>Doctor</u>	<u>Charges</u>	Payments	Adjustments	Refunds	<u>Balance</u>
58209 - CLO	SE, DAN		•				
7/17/2009	BILL - Obagi- Condition &						
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	Enhance System						
7/17/2009	Charge - () Obagi- Condition & Enhance System	Sales, House	\$272.75				\$0.00
7/17/2009	Payment - For Obagi- Condition & Enhance System-	Sales, House		\$127.02	\$0.00	\$0.00	
7/17/2009	lly Payment - For Obagi- Condition & Enhance System- lly	Sales, House		\$145.73	\$0.00	\$0.00	
12/19/2008	BILL - Obagi Elastiderm Eye Cream						
12/19/2008	Charge - () Obagi Elastiderm Eye Cream	Sales, Employe	\$44.18				\$0.00
12/19/2008	Payment - For Obagi Elastiderm Eye Cream 12/19	Sales, Employe		\$44.18	\$0.00	\$0.00	
12/19/2008	ct Charge - () Vitaphenol Daily Defense Cream	Sales, Employe	\$61.42				\$0.00
12/19/2008	Payment - For Obagi Elastiderm Eye Cream 12/19	Sales, Employe		\$61.42	\$0.00	\$0.00	
12/19/2008	ct Charge - () Robe- Whisperlite Ivory	Sales, Employe	\$54.95				\$0.00
19/2008	Payment - For Obagi Elastiderm Eye Cream 12/19	Sales, Employe		\$54.95	\$0.00	\$0.00	
12/19/2008	ct Charge - () Skin Nourishing Milk Bath	Sales, Employe	\$46.94				\$0.00
12/19/2008	Payment - For Obagi Elastiderm Eye Cream 12/19 ct	Sales, Employe		\$46.94	\$0.00	\$0.00	
12/19/2008	Charge - () Pro- Collagen Hand & Nail Cream	Sales, Employe	\$36.20				\$0.00
12/19/2008	Payment - For Obagi Elastiderm Eye Cream 12/19	Sales. Employe		\$36.20	\$0.00	\$0.00	
12/19/2008	Charge - () Ti-Silc SPF 60- Tinted	Sales, Employe	\$21.33				\$0.00
12/19/2008	Payment - For Obagi Elastiderm Eye Cream 12/19	Sales, Employe		\$21.33	\$0.00	\$0.00	
12/19/2008	ct Charge - () Illume- Eggnog Latte	Sales, Employe	\$18.10				\$0.00
12/19/2008	Payment - For Obagi Elastiderm Eye Cream 12/19	Sales, Employe		\$18.10	\$0.00	\$0.00	
12/19/2008	ct Charge - () Lipprication- Rum Butter	Sales. Employe	\$8.73				\$0.00
2/19/2008	Payment - For Obagi Elastiderm Eye Cream 12/19	Sales, Employe		\$8.73	\$0.00	\$0.00	
12/19/2008	ct Charge - () Thermal Spring Water 150ml	Sales, Employe	\$7.11				\$0.00

June Hill Page 2 of 4 Print Date: 8/18/2009

atient Financial History - CLOSE, DAN

<u>/ate</u> 12/19/2008	Description Payment - For Obagi	<u>Doctor</u> Sales, Employe	<u>Charges</u>	Payments \$7.11	Adjustments \$0.00	Refunds \$0.00	Balance
	Elastiderm Eye Cream 12/19 ct					73.00	
12/19/2008	BILL - Ice Cool Foaming Shave Gel						
12/19/2008	Charge - () Robe- Ultimate Black M	Sales, Employe	\$61.42				\$0.00
12/19/2008	Payment - For Ice Cool Foaming Shave Gel 12/19 CT	Sales, Employe		\$61.42	\$0.00	\$0.00	
12/19/2008	Charge - () Devils Mint Body Scrub	Sales, Employe	\$35.56				\$0.00
12/19/2008	Payment - For Ice Cool Foaming Shave Gel 12/19 CT	Sales, Employe		\$35.56	\$0.00	\$0.00	
12/19/2008	Charge - () Vemma- 32oz	Sales, Employe	\$31.03				\$0.00
12/19/2008	Payment - For Ice Cool Foaming Shave Gel 12/19 CT	Sales, Employe		\$31.03	\$0.00	\$0.00	
12/19/2008	Charge - () Obagi Healthy Skin Protection 35	Sales, Employe	\$27.15				\$0.00
12/19/2008	Payment - For Ice Cool Foaming Shave Gel 12/19 CT	Sales, Employe		\$27.15	\$0.00	\$0.00	
12/19/2008	Charge - () Ice Cool Foaming Shave Gel	Sales, Employe	\$21.98				\$0.00
12/19/2008	Payment - For Ice Cool Foaming Shave Gel 12/19 CT	Sales, Employe		\$21.98	\$0.00	\$0.00	•
12/19/2008	Charge - () Clinique Dry Spot Balm	Sales, Employe	\$15.52				\$0.00
12/19/2008	Payment - For Ice Cool Foaming Shave Gel 12/19 CT	Sales, Employe		\$15.52	\$0.00	\$0.00	
12/19/2008	Charge - () Illume- Black Amber & Lavender	Sales, Employe	\$12.28				\$0.00
12/19/2008	Payment - For Ice Cool Foaming Shave Gel 12/19 CT	Sales, Employe		\$12.28	\$0.00	\$0.00	
12/18/2008	BILL - Robe- Ultimate Black		•				
12/18/2008	Charge - () Clenziderm Starter Set Normal to Dry	Sales, Employe	\$76.29				\$0.00
12/19/2008	Payment - For Robe- Ultimate Black 12/19 ct	Sales, Employe		\$76.29	\$0.00	\$0.00	
12/18/2008	Charge - () Robe- Ultimate Black FOR GARRETT	Sales. Employe	\$61.42		7		\$0.00
12/19/2008	Payment - For Robe- Ultimate Black 12/19 ct	Sales, Employe		\$61.42	\$0.00	\$0.00	
12/18/2008	Charge - () Post Shave Recovery Mask	Sales, Employe	\$31.03				\$0.00
12/19/2008	Payment - For Robe- Ultimate Black 12/19 ct	Sales. Employe		\$31.03	\$0.00	\$0.00	
12/18/2008	Charge - () Ice Cool Foaming Shave Gel	Sales, Employe	\$21.98				\$0.00
12/19/2008	Payment - For Robe- Ultimate Black 12/19 ct	Sales, Employe		\$21.98	\$0.00	\$0.00	
12/18/2008	Charge - () Broad Spectrum Sunscreen SPF 30	Sales, Employe	\$16.70		•		\$0.00
12/19/2008	Payment - For Robe- Ultimate Black 12/19 ct	Sales, Employe		\$16.70	\$0.00	\$0.00	
12/18/2008	Charge - () Vemma- Shot	Sales, Employe	\$7.76				\$0.00

June Hill Page 3 of 4

Print Date: 8/18/2009

atient Financial History - CLOSE, DAN

<u>Jate</u>	<u>Description</u>	<u>Doctor</u>	Charges	Payments	Adjustments	Refunds	Balance
12/19/2008	Payment - For Robe- Ultimate Black 12/19 ct	Sales, Employe	•	\$7.76	\$0.00	\$0.00	
12/18/2008	Charge - () Back Acne Spray	Sales, Employe	\$18.10			•	\$0.00
12/19/2008	Payment - For Robe- Ultimate Black 12/19 ct	Sales. Employe		\$18.10	\$0.00	\$0.00	ψυ.υυ
12/18/2008	BILL - Robe- Whisperlite Sage						
12/18/2008	Charge - () Vanilla Ginger Body Scrub	Sales, Employe	\$22.63				\$0.00
12/19/2008	Payment - For Robe- Whisperlite Sage 12/19 ct			\$22.63	\$0.00	\$0.00	
12/18/2008	Charge - () Exotic Frangipani Moni Shower Cream	Sales, Employe	\$25.86				\$0.00
12/19/2008	Payment - For Robe- Whisperlite Sage 12/19 ct			\$25.86	\$0.00	\$0.00	
12/18/2008	Charge - () Obagi Elastiderm Eye Cream	Sales, Employe	\$44.18				\$0.00
12/19/2008	Payment - For Robe- Whisperlite Sage 12/19 ct			\$44.18	\$0.00	\$0.00	
12/18/2008	Charge - () Robe- Whisperlite Sage FOR DONNA	Sales, Employe	\$54.95				\$0.00
12/19/2008	Payment - For Robe- Whisperlite Sage 12/19 ct			\$54.95	\$0.00	\$0.00	
12/18/2008	Charge - () Exotic Island Flower Body Balm	Sales, Employe	\$32.33				\$0.00
2/19/2008	Payment - For Robe- Whisperlite Sage 12/19 ct			\$32.33	\$0.00	\$0.00	
12/18/2008	Charge - () Lip Revive	Sales, Employe	\$16.81				\$0.00
12/19/2008	Payment - For Robe- Whisperlite Sage 12/19 ct			\$16.81	\$0.00	\$0.00	.
12/18/2008	Charge - () Illume- Watercress	Sales, Employe	\$12.93				\$0.00
12/19/2008	Payment - For Robe- Whisperlite Sage 12/19 ct			\$12.93	\$0.00	\$0.00	
12/18/2008	Charge - () Vitaphenol Daily Defense Cream	Sales, Employe	\$61.42			•	\$0.00
12/19/2008	Payment - For Robe- Whisperlite Sage 12/19 ct			\$61.42	\$0.00	\$0.00	
12/18/2008	Charge - () Vitaphenol Daily Cleanser	Sales, Employe	\$29.09				\$0.00
12/19/2008	Payment - For Robe- Whisperlite Sage 12/19 ct			\$29.09	\$0.00	\$0.00	
12/18/2008	Charge - () Thermal Spring Water 150ml	Keel, Doug	\$11.85				\$0.00
12/19/2008	Payment - For Robe- Whisperlite Sage 12/19 ct			\$11.85	\$0.00	\$0.00	
12/18/2008	BILL - Robe- Whisperlite lvory						
12/18/2008	Charge - () Obagi Elastiderm Eye Cream	Sales, Employe	\$61.42				\$0.00
12/19/2008	Payment - For Robe- Whisperlite Ivory 12/19 ct	Sales. Employe		\$61.42	\$0.00	\$0.00	
12/18/2008	Charge - () Robe- Whisperlite Ivory FOR KRISTIN	Sales, Employe	\$54.95				\$0.00

₄ Spa MD

June Hill

Page 4 of 4 Print Date: 8/18/2009

atient Financial History - CLOSE, DAN

<u>e</u>	<u>Description</u>	<u>Doctor</u>	Charges	Payments	Adjustments	<u>Refunds</u>	Balance
12/19/2008	Payment - For Robe-	Sales, Employe		\$54.95	\$0.00	\$0.00	
	Whisperlite Ivory 12/19 ct						
12/18/2008	Charge - () Fruit Active	Sales, Employe	\$28.45				\$0.00
	Rejuvenating Mask						
12/19/2008	Payment - For Robe-	Sales, Employe		\$28.45	\$0.00	\$0.00	
	Whisperlite Ivory 12/19 ct						
12/18/2008	Charge - () Vanilla Ginger	Sales, Employe	\$22.63				\$0.00
	Body Scrub						
12/19/2008	Payment - For Robe-	Sales, Employe		\$22.63	\$0.00	\$0.00	
	Whisperlite Ivory 12/19 ct						
12/18/2008	Charge - () Sun FX Body	Sales, Employe	\$18.10				\$0.00
	Wash						
12/19/2008	Payment - For Robe-	Sales, Employe		\$18.10	\$0.00	\$0.00	
	Whisperlite Ivory 12/19 ct						
12/18/2008	Charge - () Sun FX Summers	Sales, Employe	\$23.92			_	\$0.00
	Secret						
12/19/2008	Payment - For Robe-	Sales, Employe		\$23.92	\$0.00	\$0.00	
	Whisperlite Ivory 12/19 ct						
12/18/2008	Charge - () Sun FX Body	Sales, Employe	\$21.98				\$0.00
	Butter				**	20.00	
12/19/2008	Payment - For Robe-	Sales, Employe		\$21.98	\$0.00	\$0.00	
	Whisperlite Ivory 12/19 ct						20.00
12/18/2008	Charge - () DYG- Liptox-	Sales, Employe	\$16.81				\$0.00
	Starlet .	;				20.00	
12/19/2008	Payment - For Robe-	Sales, Employe		\$16.81	\$0.00	\$0.00	
· Carrier ·	Whisperlite Ivory 12/19 ct						#0.00
12/18/2008	Charge - () Illume- Red	Sales, Employe	\$12.93				\$0.00
	Moroccan Spice			***	80.00	60 00	
12/19/2008	Payment - For Robe-	Sales, Employe		\$12.93	\$0.00	\$0.00	
	Whisperlite Ivory 12/19 ct						
11/14/2008	BILL - Obagi Healthy Skin						
	Protection 35		005.15				\$0.00
11/14/2008	Charge - () Obagi Healthy	Sales, Employe	\$27.15				30.00
	Skin Protection 35			607.16	ድለ ለለ	\$0.00	
11/14/2008	Payment - For Obagi	Sales, House		\$27.15	\$0.00	\$0.00	
	Healthy Skin Protection 35*-						
	lly			•			
10/1/2008	BILL - Laser, Blue Light -						
	Metvixia		60.00				\$0.00
10/1/2008	Charge - (A9270-36) Laser,	Keel, Doug	\$0.00				JU.UU
	Blue Light	W 1.D	ድለ ለለ				\$0.00
10/1/2008	Charge - (96567)	Keel, Doug	\$0.00				40.00
	photodynamic therapy -						
	metvixia	•	#1 £10 22	@1 £10 22	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
	Patient Total	ais:	\$1,610.32	\$1,610.32	⊅ V.UV	40.0 0	φυ.υ υ

Appointments

June Hill Page 1 of 1

Printed On: 8/18/2009

<u>Date</u> CLOSE, DAN Followup	Start Time	Resource .	Purpose	Home Phone	Status
10/24/2008 bb o Office Procedu	11:15 AM cc today are	Dr. Keel	Lesion/Cyst/Nevus	(000) 000-0000	Out
10/1/2008 Met	3:00 PM vixia tx # 1bb c	Dr. Palm c 09/26	PDT	(000) 000-0000	Out
10/1/2008 Met	3:00 PM vixia tx # 1bb c	Teresa c 09/26 Screening visti and phot	PDT dos.	(000) 000-0000	Out
10/1/2008 Met	3:45 PM vixia tx # 1bb c	Dr. Keel c 09/26	PDT	(000) 000-0000	Out
10/1/2008 Met Research	4:45 PM vixia tx # 1bb c	Dr. Keel c 09/26	PDT	(000) 000-0000	Out
10/8/2008 PDT	12:00 PM -Metvixia study	Teresa y. day 3 photos and assessm. bb	* RESEARCH PATIENT * TS	(000) 000-0000	Pending
10/8/2008 PDT	12:00 PM -Metvixia study	Dr. Palm v. day 3 photos and assessm. bb	* RESEARCH PATIENT * TS	(000) 000-0000	Pending
11/19/2008 Met	11:15 AM vixia Study. day	Teresa 30 pics and assess. ;	* RESEARCH PATIENT *	(000) 000-0000	Out